
Nationale lang Sonnis - Kelchterhoef
HOUTHALEN 1.10.2023

K.O.L.

Ferdinand GEBOERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4860m
Tijd : 1:05:13 (13'25"/km)

11/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Patrick WALLAERT 0:43:48
2. Wim HOEKX 0:43:50
3. Pierre WILLEMS 0:50:24

1. 122 00:04:26 241m 18'24"/km
2. 191 00:02:24 00:06:50 301m 7'58"/km
3. 192 00:02:47 00:09:37 285m 9'46"/km
4. 170 00:02:39 00:12:16 302m 8'46"/km
5. 102 00:02:56 00:15:12 250m 11'44"/km
6. 180 00:02:33 00:17:45 321m 7'57"/km
7. 194 00:08:00 00:25:45 591m 13'32"/km
8. 136 00:04:47 00:30:32 398m 12'01"/km
9. 181 00:03:32 00:34:04 316m 11'11"/km

10. 175 00:04:08 00:38:12 244m 16'56"/km
11. 188 00:12:57 00:51:09 465m 27'51"/km
12. 179 00:03:50 00:54:59 210m 18'15"/km
13. 178 00:06:53 01:01:52 410m 16'47"/km
14. 200 00:02:06 01:03:58 216m 9'43"/km
15. 999 00:01:15 01:05:13 229m 5'28"/km
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